
At Encore, we blend creativity and innovative technology for an inspiring experience. Our highly trained
professionals are passionate about delivering exceptional experiences to help you tell your story. With a focus
on every aspect of your event, from planning to execution, we'll bring your vision to life. 

Event Technology
Services

Audio
Catch Box $ 430 

Labor Rates

*For a customized quote and to learn more about our
products and services, please contact your Encore
Representative. 

Popular Packages
Meeting Room Projector Package $ 780 
Projector Support Package $ 220 
Post-It Flip Chart Package $ 107 

Scenic
20 Scenic Panels (sTILEr) $ 660 

Small Meeting

Video
Monitor - 40"-49" $ 620 
Monitor - 50"-59" $ 855 
Monitor - 70"-79" $ 1,270 

Pricing is in effect as of January 1, 2021, and is subject to change without notice. Ask your representative for full details regarding labor rates, which can vary based on complexity and time of
operation. All Encore solutions may be subject to our property’s standard service fee. Above prices do not reflect labor charges, which may apply. All rates are subject to applicable sales tax.
©2021 Encore Global LP or its subsidiaries. Proprietary and Confidential Information. 

Palmer House A Hilton Hotel
17 E MONROE ST, Chicago, IL 60603

Projectionist
Stagehand
Video Engineer
Video Camera Operator

  Regular   Overtime Doubletime

Technicians are available at the followig rates on an 8 
hour minimum.  Rigging requires a minimum of two 
technicians.  (All labor rates listed are per hour).

Operator Labor Hours 
Monday - Friday 8am - 5pm  
Monday - Friday 5pm - Midnight 
Monday - Sunday Midnight - 8am 
Saturday 8am - 5pm 
Saturday 5pm - Midnight 
All Day Sunday 
All Holidays 

 Regular Hours                
Overtime Hours            

Doubletime Hours                
Overtime Hours            

Doubletime Hours            
Doubletime Hours            
Doubletime Hours

$110 
$110 
$145
$145

Rigger $175

$165 
$165 
$217.50
$217.50
$262.50

$220 
$220 
$290
$290
$350

https://encoreglobal.com



