

# **Event Technology**

Services

At Encore, we blend creativity and innovative technology for an inspiring experience. Our highly trained professionals are passionate about delivering exceptional experiences to help you tell your story. With a focus on every aspect of your event, from planning to execution, we'll bring your vision to life.

## **Audio**

Catch Box \$430

# **Labor Rates**

Technicians are available at the followig rates on an 8 hour minimum. Rigging requires a minimum of two technicians. (All labor rates listed are per hour).

	Regular	Overtime	Doubletime
Projectionist	\$110	\$165	\$220
Stagehand	\$110	\$165	\$220
Video Engineer	\$145	\$217.50	\$290
■ Video Camera Operato	or \$145	\$217.50	\$290
Rigger	\$175	\$262.50	\$350

#### **Operator Labor Hours**

Operator Labor Flours	
Monday - Friday 8am - 5pm	Regular Hours
Monday - Friday 5pm - Midnight	Overtime Hours
Monday - Sunday Midnight - 8am	Doubletime Hours
Saturday 8am - 5pm	Overtime Hours
Saturday 5pm - Midnight	Doubletime Hours
All Day Sunday	Doubletime Hours
All Holidays	Doubletime Hours

<sup>\*</sup>For a customized quote and to learn more about our products and services, please contact your Encore Representative.

# **Popular Packages**

Meeting Room Projector Package	\$ 780
Projector Support Package	\$ 220
Post-It Flip Chart Package	\$ 107

## **Scenic**

20 Scenic Panels (sTILEr) \$ 660

# **Small Meeting**

# **Video**

Monitor - 40"-49"	\$ 620
Monitor - 50"-59"	\$ 855
Monitor - 70"-79"	\$ 1,270

Pricing is in effect as of January 1, 2021, and is subject to change without notice. Ask your representative for full details regarding labor rates, which can vary based on complexity and time of operation. All Encore solutions may be subject to our property's standard service fee. Above prices do not reflect labor charges, which may apply. All rates are subject to applicable sales tax. ©2021 Encore Global LP or its subsidiaries. Proprietary and Confidential Information.



